
LOT 24 CALLAWAY S/D UNIT 1.

819-193, 834-2027, 848-603, WD 1

SHARPE KYLE JAMESON
194 SW CALLAWAY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-124

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/19/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

212,700
13,068
35,000

260,768
9,775

250,993
HX HB 51,411

199,582
260,768

0

263,570

1472/2498 8/07/2022 WD Q I 01 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARSON MELINDA O

SHARPE KYLE JAMESON

1271/0130 2/28/2014 WD U I 12 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MTG

MELINDA O CARSON

2026
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13882 POOL 95 04/13/1998

12166 SFR 240 02/18/1997

2023HX Base Yr

194 SW CALLAWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 40
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,737 130.9350 146.65 254,731 1997 2010 0 0 0 16.50 83.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1467

BAS 1,467 100 1,467 179,639

FGR 440 55 242 29,633

FOP 42 30 13 1,592

PTO 80 5 4 490

PTO 100 5 5 612

PTO 120 5 6 735

2,249 1,737 212,700

BAS= W12 PTO= N10 W8 S10 E8$W8 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W10 PTO=
N10 W12 S10 E12$ W12 N3 W9 S3 FGR= W22 S20 E22 N20$ S27 E17
FOP= S5 E6 N7 W6 S2$ N2 E6 S7 E15 N5 E13 N27$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,291.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 3,228

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 10 22 220.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1998 1998 3 40 6,160

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 288.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 720

4 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 280.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 840

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,920

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

13,068

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


